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about
again
against
age
ago

all
alone
am

an
and
are
around
as

at
baby
be
been
believe
but

by
came
choose
chose
come
could
day
didn’t
different
do
don’t
done
draw
early
earth
enough
even
ever
for
found
give
go

High Frequency Word List — First Grade

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
95.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

gone
happy
he
her
here
how
if
important
in

is

it
just
know
lie
like
little
live
long
look
love
make
many
may
maybe
me
more
most
my
new
no
now
of
off
on
only
order
other
our
out
over
part
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83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
.woman
122.
123.

121

people
place
play
practice
read
said
see
seen
sell
she
should
small
SO
some
someone
special
surprise
tall
than
the
them
then
these
think
this
to
try
up
upon
very
water
was
we
went
where
who
why
will

work
would



