High Frequency Word List – First Grade English

2022-2023

1.	about	42.	gone	83.	people	124. yes
2.	again	43.	happy	84.	place	125. you
3.	against	44.	he	85.	play	
4.	age	45.	her	86.	practice	
5.	ago	46.	here	87.	read	
6.	all	47.	how	88.	said	
7.	alone	48.	if	89.	see	
8.	am	49.	important	90.	seen	
9.	an	50.	in .	91.	sell	
10.	and	51.	is	92.	she	
11.	are	52.	it	93.	should	
12.	around	53.	just	94.	small	
13.	as	54.	know	95.	SO	
14.	at	55.	lie	96.	some	
15.	baby	56.	like	97.	someone	
16.	be	57.	little	98.	special	
17.	been	58.	live		surprise	
18.	believe	59.	long	100.	-	
19.	but	60.	look		than	
20.	by	61.	love	102.		
21.	came	62.	make		them	
22.	choose	63.	many		then	
23.	chose	64.	may		these	
24.	come	65.	maybe		think	
25.	could	66.	me		this	
26.	day	67.	more	108.		
27.	didn't	68.	most	109.		
28.	different	69.	my	110.	•	
29.	do	70.	new		upon	
30.	don't	71.	no		very	
31.	done		now		water	
32.	draw	73.	of		was	
33.		74.		115.		
34.	earth	75.	on		went	
35.		76.			where	
36.	•	77.	order		who	
37.	ever	78.			why	
37. 38.	for		our	120.		
36. 39.	found	80.	out		woman	
39. 40.		81.	over		work	
	give					
41.	go	82.	part	123.	would	